The Ben Askey Tour - stage 2
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No.

21
16
11
22
20
12
19
24
18
27
26
17
23
14
13
25
28

Surname First Name Club

Page
Holdstock
Cary
Pardoe
Mclellan
Conway
Longfils
Shipley
Long
Weisberg
Walker
Keay
Pardoe
Higgins
Cowen
Smith
Wood

Leonardo
Quinn
Scott
Jacob
Zeb
Logan
Jesse
Ranulph
Joseph
Joshua
Bradley
Henry
Noah
Alfie
Reuben
Alex
Peter

Wolverhampton Wheelers
Worcester St Johns CC
Cycle Stars
Wolverhampton Wheelers

Cycle Stars

Halesowen A & CC
Newport Shropshire CC
Cycle Stars

Cycle Stars

Lichfield City CC

Cycle Stars
Wolverhampton Wheelers
Lichfield City CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Redditch Road & Path CC
Wolverhampton Wheelers

Stage
00:10:38

+01:06
+01:35
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 1lap
@ 2 laps
@ 2 laps

Bonus
00:12
00:09
00:09
00:03

Penalty

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
04:00
04:00



Primes

Place No.
Sprint 1
1 11
2 16
3 21
4 22
Sprint 2
1 21
2 16
3 11
4 22
Finish
1 21
2 16
3 11
4 22

Surname

Cary
Holdstock
Page
Pardoe

Page
Holdstock
Cary
Pardoe

Page
Holdstock
Cary
Pardoe

First Name Club

Scott
Quinn
Leonardo
Jacob

Leonardo
Quinn
Scott
Jacob

Leonardo
Quinn
Scott
Jacob

Cycle Stars

Worcester St Johns CC
Wolverhampton Wheelers
Wolverhampton Wheelers

Wolverhampton Wheelers
Worcester St Johns CC
Cycle Stars
Wolverhampton Wheelers

Wolverhampton Wheelers
Worcester St Johns CC
Cycle Stars
Wolverhampton Wheelers

Bonus

00:05
00:03
00:02
00:01

00:05
00:03
00:02
00:01

00:05
00:03
00:02
00:01



